KM Zeulenroda KK Diopter 07.06-11.06.2022

KK Diopter
Herren Il
Platz Mannschaften Verein
Dittmann Kai, Dirk Walter, Dirk
1. Lehninger Langenwetzendorfer SV
Platz Start Nr. Einzel Verein
1. 48 Walter Dirk Langenwetzendorfer SV
2. 16 Kuhn Andreas TC Nitschareuth
3. 17 Dittmann Kai Langenwetzendorfer SV
4, 43 Lehninger Dirk Langenwetzendorfer SV
5. 14  Klopfel Michael SV Zeulenroda
Damen I
Platz Mannschaften Verein
Krause Brigitte, Hertel Undine,
1. Kriger Mandy SV Zeulenroda
Platz Start Nr. Einzel Verein
1. 34 Kruger Mandy SV Zeulenroda
Herren lll
Platz Mannschaften Verein
Krause Peter, Hertel Kurt, Walter
1. Andreas SV Zeulenroda
Krodel Frieder, Reuter Carsten,
2. Kinzel Uwe SG Weida

Anton Dieter, Schenker Matthias,

3. Maiwald Gerd SV Zeulenroda

S1 S2 S3

442 532 410

1.8. 2.S. 3.S.

87
85
65
51
59

S1

421

1.S.
52

S1

499
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329
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71

S2

365

2.8.
58

S2

382

410

317

86
86
74
69
53

S3

321

3.S.
69

S3

511

452

426

Gesamt

1384

4.S. 5.S. 6.S. Gesamt

92
79
75
69
59

89
78
71
78
57

84
81
80
69
58

532
484
442
410
357

Gesamt

1107

4.S. 5.S. 6.5. Gesamt
40 43 59

321

Gesamt

1392

1349

1072



Platz Start Nr.

1.
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23
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32
4
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1
36
46
30
35

2
19

9
21
29
54
42

6
11

50
7

Herren Il

Einzel
Walter Andreas
Kinzel, Uwe
Reuter, Carsten
Zemisch Thomas
Zorn Michael
Kriger Mike
Voéhler, Michael
Schenker Matthias

Herren IV

Mannschaften

Wittig Steffen, Krliiger Reinhard,
Forster Karl Heinz

Otto Andreas,Bergmann Eckard,
Reichhardt Klaus

Einzel
Krause Peter
Hoffmann Michael
Krodel Frieder
Wittig, Steffen
Forster Karl Heinz
Kriiger Reinhard
Maiwald Gerd
Wagenpfeil Waldemar
Schréder Werner
Hertel, Kurt
Reichhardt Klaus
Bergmann Eckard
Anton, Dieter
Otto, Andreas

Damen IV

Einzel

Krause Brigitte
Hertel Undine

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SG Weida

SG Weida

SG Wildetaube
Sgi Vaitsberg
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

Hilbersdorf SV

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SG Weida

SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SG Miinchenbernsdorf
TC Nitschareuth
SV Zeulenroda
Hilbersdorf SV
Hilbersdorf SV
SV Zeulenroda
Hilbersdorfer SV

Verein
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. 5.S. 6.S. Gesamt

77
71
66
71
64
55
54
57

S1

485

305

1S.
85
81
81
81
85
68
79
65
62
60
68
42
29
60

83
81
80
62
69
63
54
62

S2

426

338

2.S.
86
78
89
80
69
74
76
69
62
68
55
66
38
53

89
80
70
65
62
50
62
69

S3

437

355

3.S.
80
87
80
85
62
72
68
67
69
65
65
55
68
50

87 90 85 511
73 82 65 452
70 64 60 410
67 61 62 388
55 62 54 366
50 57 61 336
54 49 56 329
51 33 45 317

Gesamt

1348

998

4.S. 5.S. 6.5. Gesamt
83 82 83 499
8 85 78 494
80 82 75 487
78 74 87 485
75 76 70 437
74 73 65 426
61 73 69 426
79 76 56 412
75 66 63 397
65 60 64 382
45 58 64 355
73 60 42 338
60 64 70 329
51 41 50 305

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4S. 5.S. 6.5. Gesamt
76 75 64 48 84 74 421
65 66 58 57 50 69 365



Jugend mannl.
Platz Start Nr. Mannschaften Verein S1 S2 S3 Gesamt

Kldpfel Marlon, Klopfel Michael,

1. Voéhler Michael SV Zeulenroda 393 357 329 1079
Platz Start Nr. Einzel Verein 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4S. 5.S. 6.5. Gesamt
1. 15 Klopfel Marlon SV Zeulenroda 60 58 80 59 62 74 393
2. 24 Zehmisch Tobias SG Wildetaube 61 67 58 46 59 44 335

Junioren mannl.

Platz Start Nr. Einzel Verein 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.8. 5.S. 6.S. Gesamt
1. 26 Rohleder Christian Langenwetzendorfer SV 80 81 85 75 85 78 484

Herzlichen Gliickwunsch
Howe Kinzel
Kreissportleiter



Platz Start Nr.
1. 58
2. 18

Platz Start Nr.
1. 56

Platz Start Nr.
1. 53
2. 28

Platz

Platz Start Nr.
1. 40
55
57
38
37
8
22
20
31
25
33

©CoOoNOORWDN

N
= o

KM Zeulenroda KK ZF 07.06-11.06.2022

KK ZF
Herren

Einzel
Plietsch Karsten
Dittmann Kai

Damen

Einzel
Funke Manuela

Senioren weiblich

Einzel
Wendel Elfie
Rohleder Ines

Senioren mannlich

Mannschaft

Forster Karl Heinz, Kruiger
Reinhard,Schmidt Jirgen

Faber Henning, Hoffmann
Michael, Vohler Michael

Wittig Steffen, Hertel Kurt, Bdse
Andreas

Senioren mannlich

Einzel
Schmidt Jurgen
Reichhardt Klaus
Heine Dietmar
Faber Henning
Hoffman Michael
Hertel Kurt
Forster Karl-Heinz
Léscher Ginther
Wittig Steffen
Kinzel Uwe
Kruger Mike

Verein
SV Zedlitz
Langenwetzendorfer SV

Verein
Hilbersdorfer SV

Verein
SV Zeulenroda
Langenwetzendorfer SV

Verein

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

SV Zeulenroda

Verein

SV Zeulenroda
Hilbersdorf SV
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Zeulenroda
SV Hohendlsen
SV Zeulenroda
SG Weida

SV Zeulenroda

1.8.
84
79

1.8.
34

1.S.
39
21

S1

198

221

173

1.S.
84
84
84
76
69
64
64
60
68
30
51

2.S.
88
76

2.8.
36

2.8.
50

S2

136

212

207

2.8.

84
85
79
72
64
66
74
60
46
59
52

3.S.
73
68

3.S.
27

3.S.
48
16

S3

259

128

149

3.S.
91
82
74
73
79
77
60
60
59
71
55

Gesamt
245
223

Gesamt
97

Gesamt
137
43

Gesamt

593

561

529

Gesamt
259
251
237
221
212
207
198
180
173
160
158



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Platz Start Nr.

1.

47
39
13
59

10

12
44

27

Ehrlich Matthias
Bbdse Andreas

Kruger Reinhard
Reuter Carsten
Voéhler Michael
Haselbarth Hubert
Otto Andreas
Podstawa Hans Peter

Junioren mannl.

Einzel
Rohleder, Christian

1 SSV Ostthiringen 69 44 42
SV Zeulenroda 52 62 35
SV Zeulenroda 46 53 37
SG Weida 38 43 48
SV Zeulenroda 36 42 50
SG Minchenbernsdorf 51 47 22
Hilbersdofer SV 26 38 48
MSV Arnsgrin 22 17 12
Verein 1.S. 2.S. 3.S.
Langenwetzendorfer SV 58 68 66

Herzlichen Glickwunsch

Wwe Kinzel

Kreissportleiter

155
149
136
129
128
120
112
51

Gesamt
192



